
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 1:30.241
Migliore

1 1:30.974 + 00.733 08:46:12.086  50,256

2 1:38.063 + 07.822 08:47:50.149  46,623

3 1:30.241 --------- 08:49:20.390  50,664

4 1:30.545 + 00.304 08:50:50.935  50,494

5 1:36.079 + 05.838 08:52:27.014  47,586

6 1:30.248 + 00.007 08:53:57.262  50,660

 Po. 2 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J. + 02.407
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.015 + 02.367 08:44:49.882  48,119

2 1:33.528 + 00.880 08:46:23.410  48,884

3 1:35.136 + 02.488 08:47:58.546  48,058

4 1:34.748 + 02.100 08:49:33.294  48,254

5 1:35.989 + 03.341 08:51:09.283  47,630

6 1:57.056 + 24.408 08:53:06.339  39,058

7 1:32.648 --------- 08:54:38.987  49,348

 Po. 3 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 02.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.021 --------- 08:46:08.481  49,150

2 1:44.630 + 11.609 08:47:53.111  43,697

3 1:33.193 + 00.172 08:49:26.304  49,059

4 1:38.530 + 05.509 08:51:04.834  46,402

5 1:33.873 + 00.852 08:52:38.707  48,704

6 1:42.797 + 09.776 08:54:21.504  44,476

 Po. 4 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 04.447
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.688 --------- 08:45:09.964  48,285

2 1:35.029 + 00.341 08:46:44.993  48,112

3 1:49.697 + 15.009 08:48:34.690  41,678

4 1:40.678 + 05.990 08:50:15.368  45,412

5 1:34.818 + 00.130 08:51:50.186  48,219

6 1:35.442 + 00.754 08:53:25.628  47,903

 Po. 5 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 04.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.207 + 00.012 08:46:18.013  48,022

2 1:38.071 + 02.876 08:47:56.084  46,619

3 1:36.738 + 01.543 08:49:32.822  47,262

4 1:35.636 + 00.441 08:51:08.458  47,806

5 1:35.560 + 00.365 08:52:44.018  47,844

6 1:35.195 --------- 08:54:19.213  48,028

 Po. 6 - # 228 LAVARINI G. + 06.028
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.269 --------- 08:46:01.844  47,492

2 2:05.294 + 29.025 08:48:07.138  36,490

3 2:01.586 + 25.317 08:50:08.724  37,603

4 1:38.864 + 02.595 08:51:47.588  46,245

5 1:56.990 + 20.721 08:53:44.578  39,080

 Po. 7 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 06.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.455 + 00.323 08:45:01.054  46,914

2 1:37.734 + 00.602 08:46:38.788  46,780

3 1:37.132 --------- 08:48:15.920  47,070

4 1:37.269 + 00.137 08:49:53.189  47,004

5 1:38.684 + 01.552 08:51:31.873  46,330

6 1:38.127 + 01.995 08:53:10.000  46,593

7 1:37.473 + 00.341 08:54:47.473  46,905

 Po. 8 - # 969 BAGGIO T. + 08.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.191 + 01.871 08:45:05.498  45,633

2 1:38.648 + 00.328 08:46:44.146  46,347

3 1:38.320 --------- 08:48:22.466  46,501

4 1:39.487 + 01.167 08:50:01.953  45,956

5 2:06.902 + 28.582 08:52:08.855  36,028

6 1:39.806 + 01.486 08:53:48.661  45,809

 Po. 9 - # 99 BENAMATI M. + 10.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.946 + 01.875 08:45:25.146  44,412

2 1:42.430 + 01.359 08:47:07.576  44,635

3 1:45.846 + 04.775 08:48:53.422  43,195

4 1:41.071 --------- 08:50:34.493  45,236

5 1:43.788 + 02.717 08:52:18.281  44,051

6 1:50.988 + 09.917 08:54:09.269  41,194

 Po. 10 - # 116 VILL L. + 17.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.348 + 04.805 08:46:03.555  40,695

2 1:51.726 + 04.183 08:47:55.281  40,922

3 1:50.885 + 03.342 08:49:46.166  41,232

4 1:47.543 --------- 08:51:33.709  42,513

5 1:50.056 + 02.513 08:53:23.765  41,542

 Po. 11 - # 711 TAVONATTI M. + 17.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.567 --------- 08:46:01.241  42,504

2 2:16.667 + 29.100 08:48:17.908  33,454

3 2:22.382 + 34.815 08:50:40.290  32,111

4 2:31.967 + 44.400 08:53:12.257  30,085

 Po. 12 - # 3 BERTI D. + 18.844
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.401 + 00.316 08:46:06.697  41,791

2 1:51.902 + 02.817 08:47:58.599  40,857

3 1:49.085 --------- 08:49:47.684  41,912

4 1:49.628 + 00.543 08:51:37.312  41,705

5 1:50.397 + 01.312 08:53:27.709  41,414

 Po. 13 - # 42 DE BERTOLDI L. + 24.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.016 + 14.632 08:46:43.319  35,437

2 1:58.745 + 04.361 08:48:42.064  38,503

3 1:55.200 + 00.816 08:50:37.264  39,688

4 1:54.384 --------- 08:52:31.648  39,971

5 1:55.902 + 01.518 08:54:27.550  39,447

 Po. 14 - # 32 PAROLINI L. + 34.244
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.485 --------- 08:47:01.295  36,727

2 2:06.317 + 01.832 08:49:07.612  36,195

3 2:11.575 + 07.090 08:51:19.187  34,748

4 2:06.911 + 02.426 08:53:26.098  36,025

Fastest lap: 1:30.241
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